
MERIDIAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
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LADY “BOBKITS” VOLLEYBALL 
        2018 
 
Tuesday    Feb        13        Vienna*            Away           6:00                     4:20 
Thursday Feb        15        Anna*        Home          6:00    Harris & Collins 
Monday   Feb        19        Lick Creek       Away           6:00                     4:40                   
Wednesday  Feb        21        Joppa M-G       Away           6:00                     4:35 
Monday   Feb        19        Lick Creek       Away           6:00                     4:40                   
Wednesday Feb        28       Shawnee*        Home           6:00    Collins & Swansey  
Thursday Mar        1          Cobden*          Away           6:00                                 4:30  
Saturday Mar        3     Egyptian Tourney Away           TBA                     TBA 
Wednesday Mar        7          Jonesboro*     Away           6:00                       4:30 
Thursday Mar        8          Dongola        Home          6:00    Harris & Collins  
Monday Mar        12  Egyptian 3-Way** Away           6:00                                4:45 
                                        (Century, Egyptian & Meridian) 
Tues-Tue    Mar     13-20  Regional Tourney TBA            TBA                     TBA 

   
 
* Southern Illini Conference Game             
       
      Mitch Haskins, Athletic Director   
      School 618-342-6679 Ext 238   
      Cell Phone 618-559-6565 
 
     
 Keyarra Beard, Head Coach            Melanie Ballard, Assistant Coach 
 School 618-342-6778 Ext 220    School 618-342-6778 Ext 220 
 Home   573-931-0045    Home   618-203-2635 
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